
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-0470

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:7/9/2015 Consent

On agenda: Final action:7/9/2015 8/3/2015

Title: Approves a contract with Child Care Facility Inspection for $566,362 and through 6-30-16 to provide
the following functions for Childcare Inspections: Original licensure, renewals, complaints, and Stage
IIs investigations for Family Child Care Homes, School-Age Programs, Child Care Centers located in
Denver County (201521228).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR15 0470 DEH Key Contract Terms Sheet _ChildCare, 3. BR15 0470 DEH
Ordinance_Request_Form_ ChildCare, 4. Contract -St of CO 201521228-00, 5. CB15-
0470_Bill_StateOfColorado_ChildCareFacityInspection_201521228

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council8/3/2015 4 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council7/27/2015 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council7/14/2015 2

approved by consentConsent7/9/2015 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

